3 ﬁ THE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

Erskine United Church (London, Ont.)

Accession

Box
File

Title

SERIES 1: CHELSEA GREEN PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, LONDON, 1907-1924

1990.110L

1990.110L

1-1

1-2

Board and Committee Records
Board of Managers minutes

Legal/Property Records
Indentures/deeds/mortgages
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Date

1914-1924

1907-1914

SERIES 2: ERSKINE UNITED CHURCH, LONDON (includes Chelsea Green Presbyterian Church in

London), 1924-1989

2002.092L

2002.092L
1990.110L
2002.092L

2002.092L

1990.110L

2002.092L
1990.110L
2002.092L

2002.092L

1990.110L

1990.110L

1-1
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1-8

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Marriages

Burials

Baptismal register
Marriage register
Burial register

Membership Records
Historic roll
Communion roll/register

Board and Committee Records
Session/Stewards minutes
Session minutes

Board of Managers minutes
Board of Stewards minutes
Committee of Stewards minutes
Official Board minutes

Board of Trustees minutes

Congregational minutes
Christian Education Committee minutes and
other records

Legal/Property Records
Purchase agreement

Women’s Groups Records

Woman’s Association minutes

Woman'’s Missionary Society Mission Band
minutes

Mother’s Club minutes

Sunday School Records
Sunday School attendance record awards
Sunday Scholl attendance record

1939-1955,
1972
1943-1974
1944-1981
1956-1988
1974-1988
1981-1987

1928-1984
[192-]
[194-7]
1957-1969

1966-1988
1962-1966
1924-1935
1945-1963
1963-1964
1945-1970
1941-1952
1988-1989
1942-1979
1981-1988
1962-1967

1989

1957-1961
1934-1940
1946-1947

1957-1958
1957-1958



Erskine United Church (London, Ont.)

Accession Box
file

Title

SERIES 2: ERSKINE UNITED CHURCH, LONDON cont.

1990.110L 2-7
2-8
2-9
2-10
3-1

3-2
3-3
3-4

1990.110L 3-5

Correspondence
Correspondence re Building fund

Church history
Notes for the centennial history

FN1845.291
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Date

1930-1955
1955-1964
1958-1972
1962-1967
1964-1969
1967-1969
1967-1979
1972-1973

1967



